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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 PAZIENZA Franck BOULEAUX +0,8 0 75 70 145

2 MULLER Hugo KEMPFERHOF 1,7 3 72 73 145

3 QUICHANTE Léo CHALON/SAONE 3,9 6 78 71 149

4 DESPERT Florian BOULEAUX 1,5 3 77 73 150

5 LOUVET Clément PRUNEVELLE 1,5 3 77 74 151

6 TURIN Raphaël BOSSEY 2,5 4 75 79 154

7 LEHMANN Tom VAL DE SORNE 2,3 4 79 76 155

8 BENHALIMA David KEMPFERHOF 2,3 4 77 79 156

9 PAULUS Louis AMMERSCHWIHR +0,4 1 76 80 156

10 TURIN Stéphane BOSSEY 4,2 6 80 78 158

11 GORETTI Massimo GOLF CLUB LYON 3,1 5 78 80 158

12 VAILLANT Cedric PRUNEVELLE 1,1 3 83 76 159

13 GORETTI Alex 2,2 4 83 77 160

14 BEAUFILS Norbert PRUNEVELLE 4,3 6 81 79 160

15 LETONDEUR Quentin PONTARLIER PRO 0 82 80 162

16 DRONIER Romain BESANCON 7,7 10 85 78 163

17 ISBLED Lucas NANCY PULNOY 3,9 6 86 80 166

18 GOULET Frédéric PRUNEVELLE 5,0 7 88 79 167

19 GUILLAUME Robin CH. DE BOURNEL 2,6 4 85 82 167

20 ENGEL Martin LAC D'ANNECY 4,5 7 84 83 167

21 THOUROT Claude PRUNEVELLE 6,9 10 84 83 167

22 PUJOL Yves PRUNEVELLE 6,9 10 85 84 169

23 AUDOIN Gwenaël BESANCON 7,8 11 84 85 169

24 BONNET Pierre PRUNEVELLE 7,1 10 87 83 170

25 BEYLER Nicolas CH. DE BOURNEL 5,4 8 86 84 170

26 DJERIBI Olivier 5,7 8 84 86 170

27 RAGOT-RICHARD Jules BESANCON 3,5 5 86 85 171

28 COULON Olivier PRUNEVELLE 10,4 14 85 86 171

29 BOTTIGLIRI Franky PRUNEVELLE 3,1 5 83 90 173

30 LONCHAMP Pascal PONTARLIER 10,4 14 85 89 174

31 CHOTTIN Maurice GRANGE/ORMES 11,3 15 83 91 174

32 BEUCLER Nicolas PONTARLIER 9,9 13 90 85 175

33 SERMENT Stephane PEUGEOT SOCHAUX 12,4 16 88 87 175

34 PETITJEAN Régis PONTARLIER 9,0 12 91 85 176

35 ANGONIN Hugo VAL D'AMOUR 11,8 15 84 92 176
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36 AUDOIN Laurent BESANCON 10,9 14 88 89 177

37 SMAJLOVIC Anis PONTARLIER 8,0 11 93 85 178

38 DURET Olivier PRUNEVELLE 6,4 9 87 92 179

39 FOURNIER François FAULQUEMONT 10,0 13 89 92 181

40 BOIREAU Wilfrid CH. DE BOURNEL 11,1 15 90 93 183

41 BOUVET Henri-Georges UGOLF TEMPLIERS 8,7 12 90 93 183

42 HORTA Christophe LUXEUIL BELLEV. 5,7 8 95 91 186

43 FREITAS Frederic PONTARLIER 12,4 16 97 90 187

44 GROSPERRIN Thierry BESANCON 9,5 13 92 95 187

45 TOCHON Rémi PRUNEVELLE 10,7 14 103 89 192

46 LEVAIN Didier PEUGEOT SOCHAUX 11,3 15 99 93 192

47 RASCAGNERES Jean Pierre PRUNEVELLE 15,6 16 95 97 192

48 CECCATO Gaspard PRUNEVELLE 12,8 16 104 94 198

49 FAURE Philippe PRUNEVELLE 16,0 16 100 98 198

50 COURTOT Benjamin PRUNEVELLE 16,7 16 94 110 204

51 BALANCHE Jean PONTARLIER 22,4 16 93 113 206
-
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1 BURES Agathe DIJON BOURGOGNE 3,9 6 76 75 151

2 DREYER Maëlle BOULEAUX 1,5 3 78 74 152

3 BOIREAU Naïla BOURGOGNE-F.-COMTE 4,4 7 84 83 167

4 BEAUFILS Annick PRUNEVELLE 9,9 13 81 92 173

5 BOIREAU Cyane BOURGOGNE-F.-COMTE 6,0 9 87 90 177

6 REINLING Chloé NIMES VACQUER. 8,7 12 89 90 179

7 PAGNIER Jeanne EVIAN RESORT 8,2 11 89 90 179

8 DESOROUX Dominique PRUNEVELLE 16,9 19 95 86 181

9 TRAN FOURNIER TUYET Van FAULQUEMONT 13,8 17 95 89 184

10 RAVET Delphine BESANCON 5,9 8 94 91 185

11 BOIREAU Chiara BOURGOGNE-F.-COMTE 11,1 14 92 94 186

12 RUCKSTUHL Pauline PRUNEVELLE 16,9 19 95 96 191

13 CHAFANGEON Carole PRUNEVELLE 16,2 19 100 100 200
-
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1 TURIN Stéphane BOSSEY 4,2 6 80 78 158

2 GORETTI Massimo GOLF CLUB LYON 3,1 5 78 80 158

3 VAILLANT Cedric PRUNEVELLE 1,1 3 83 76 159

4 GORETTI Alex 2,2 4 83 77 160

5 BEAUFILS Norbert PRUNEVELLE 4,3 6 81 79 160

6 GOULET Frédéric PRUNEVELLE 5,0 7 88 79 167

7 THOUROT Claude PRUNEVELLE 6,9 10 84 83 167

8 PUJOL Yves PRUNEVELLE 6,9 10 85 84 169

9 BONNET Pierre PRUNEVELLE 7,1 10 87 83 170

10 BEYLER Nicolas CH. DE BOURNEL 5,4 8 86 84 170

11 DJERIBI Olivier 5,7 8 84 86 170

12 COULON Olivier PRUNEVELLE 10,4 14 85 86 171

13 BOTTIGLIRI Franky PRUNEVELLE 3,1 5 83 90 173

14 BEAUFILS Annick PRUNEVELLE 9,9 13 81 92 173

15 LONCHAMP Pascal PONTARLIER 10,4 14 85 89 174

16 CHOTTIN Maurice GRANGE/ORMES 11,3 15 83 91 174

17 BEUCLER Nicolas PONTARLIER 9,9 13 90 85 175

18 SERMENT Stephane PEUGEOT SOCHAUX 12,4 16 88 87 175

19 PETITJEAN Régis PONTARLIER 9,0 12 91 85 176

20 AUDOIN Laurent BESANCON 10,9 14 88 89 177

21 SMAJLOVIC Anis PONTARLIER 8,0 11 93 85 178

22 DURET Olivier PRUNEVELLE 6,4 9 87 92 179

23 DESOROUX Dominique PRUNEVELLE 16,9 19 95 86 181

24 FOURNIER François FAULQUEMONT 10,0 13 89 92 181

25 BOIREAU Wilfrid CH. DE BOURNEL 11,1 15 90 93 183

26 BOUVET Henri-Georges UGOLF TEMPLIERS 8,7 12 90 93 183

27 TRAN FOURNIER TUYET Van FAULQUEMONT 13,8 17 95 89 184

28 RAVET Delphine BESANCON 5,9 8 94 91 185

29 HORTA Christophe LUXEUIL BELLEV. 5,7 8 95 91 186

30 FREITAS Frederic PONTARLIER 12,4 16 97 90 187

31 GROSPERRIN Thierry BESANCON 9,5 13 92 95 187

32 RUCKSTUHL Pauline PRUNEVELLE 16,9 19 95 96 191

33 TOCHON Rémi PRUNEVELLE 10,7 14 103 89 192

34 LEVAIN Didier PEUGEOT SOCHAUX 11,3 15 99 93 192

35 RASCAGNERES Jean Pierre PRUNEVELLE 15,6 16 95 97 192
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36 FAURE Philippe PRUNEVELLE 16,0 16 100 98 198

37 CHAFANGEON Carole PRUNEVELLE 16,2 19 100 100 200

38 COURTOT Benjamin PRUNEVELLE 16,7 16 94 110 204

39 BALANCHE Jean PONTARLIER 22,4 16 93 113 206
-


